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Austin Fantasy Freaks Standings
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Week 1
Fri May 31 8:09am ET

East Division

Gashlycrumb Tinies
Warriors v2.0
Washington Generals
Flametrick Subs
Dung Beetles

West Division

Wiseguys

The Hasselhoff Experiment
Rat Bastards

Wee Wee's AssHouse
Wolverines

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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